Hazardous Location Explosion
Proof Luminaire Series EPLP
6 Brevoort Dr 2D • Pomona, NY 10970 • Phone: (800) 910-9064
For more information visit our website at www.JemmLighting.com
Applications:
Suitable for commercial, rndustrial facilities, oil, gas, painting facilities, manufacturing, and auto service facilities.
Ceiling Mount Wall Mounts
25° Wall Mount

T4 Temperature
Rating
ORDERING GUIDE Example: HB6140U5KB
EPLP15 57 U C G Y
Model Optics Wattage Driver CCT Lens Color Mount Options
EPLP15= EasyLED
Hazardous Location
Explosion Proof Luminaire
F=Wide 57=57w U=120-277V 4K=4000K
5K=5000K
C=Clear Tempered
Glass Lens
G=Gray Y=Adjustable Yoke SP=Surge
Protection
W25=25° Wall Mount
W90=90° Wall Mount
S25=25° Stanchion
S90=90° Stanchion
P=Pendant
Mount (Conduit
by Others)
F
Pendant Mount
B A
C
D